
Pct 1 Pct 2 Pct 3 TOTAL

Total Reg Voters 2887 1899 2661 7447

2318 1461 2050 5829

Percent (Total Votes/Total Voters) 80% 77% 77% 78%

AYYADURAI and ELLIS Independent 14 3 8 25

DE LA CRUZ and GARCIA Socialism and Liberation 2 2 4 8

HARRIS and WALZ Democratic 1063 637 849 2549

OLIVER and TER MAAT Libertarian 12 12 11 35

STEIN and CABALLERO-ROCA Green-Rainbow Party 16 4 12 32

TRUMP and VANCE Republican 1172 769 1136 3077

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

17 16 15 48

22 18 15 55

2318 1461 2050 5829

                Vote for ONE

Democratic 964 572 778 2314

Republican 1274 847 1223 3344

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

5 4 5 14

75 38 44 157

2318 1461 2050 5829

        SIXTH DISTRICT                       Vote for ONE

Democratic 1556 931 1324 3811

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

71 57 67 195

691 473 659 1823

2318 1461 2050 5829

     FIFTH DISTRICT                       Vote for ONE

Republican 1199 812 1133 3144

Democratic 701 410 557 1668

Independent 208 110 172 490

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 3 7 11

209 126 181 516

2318 1461 2050 5829

Town of Middleton      State Election                                      

November  5,  2024

WRITE-IN

BLANK VOTES

JODY A. ELLIOTT

SETH MOULTON

WRITE-IN

BLANK VOTES

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Total Votes

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

BLANK VOTES

WRITE-IN

Total Votes

ANNE M. MANNING-MARTIN

WRITE-IN

Total Votes

EUNICE DELICE ZEIGLER

COUNCILLOR

Total Votes

Total Votes

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

BLANK VOTES

ELIZABETH ANN WARREN

JOHN DEATON

                           Vote for ONE

Unofficial Results

11/5/2024 10:48 PM Page   1



Town of Middleton      State Election                                      

November  5,  2024
Unofficial Results

Republican 1769 1169 1589 4527

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

26 10 26 62

523 282 435 1240

2318 1461 2050 5829

Republican 1728 1535 3263

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

27 23 50

563 492 1055

2318 2050 4368

Democratic 854 854

0 0

0 0

0 0

49 49

558 558

1461 1461

Democratic 947 615 814 2376

Unenrolled 854 486 756 2096

Independent 233 163 227 623

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

8 10 9 27

276 187 244 707

2318 1461 2050 5829

Democratic 999 590 789 2378

Republican 1113 762 1051 2926

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 4 6

205 108 206 519

2318 1461 2050 5829

BRADLEY H. JONES, JR.

WRITE-IN

BLANK VOTES

BRUCE E. TARR

WRITE-IN

BLANK VOTES

BLANK VOTES

WRITE-IN

SALLY P. KERANS

WRITE-IN

REGISTER OF DEEDS

     ESSEX SOUTHERN DISTRICT        Vote for ONE

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT    

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

CLERK OF COURTS

THOMAS H. DRISCOLL, JR

TODD R. ANGILLY

DORIS V. RODRIGUEZ

WRITE-IN

BLANK VOTES

Total Votes

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

     FIRST ESSEX & MIDDLESEX DISTRICT          Vote for ONE

BLANK VOTES

Total Votes

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

     TWENTIETH  MIDDLESEX DISTRICT               Vote for ONE

     THIRTEENTH ESSEX DISTRICT            Vote for ONE

     ESSEX COUNTY         Vote for ONE

EILEEN R. DUFF

JONATHAN EDWARD RING
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Town of Middleton      State Election                                      

November  5,  2024
Unofficial Results

Pct 1 Pct 2 Pct 3 TOTAL

YES 1575 986 1338 3899

NO 600 364 568 1532

BLANKS 143 111 144 398

2318 1461 2050 5829

Pct 1 Pct 2 Pct 3 TOTAL

YES 1229 765 1120 3114

NO 1034 659 887 2580

BLANKS 55 37 43 135

2318 1461 2050 5829

Pct 1 Pct 2 Pct 3 TOTAL

YES 935 502 788 2225

NO 1256 871 1139 3266

BLANKS 127 88 123 338

2318 1461 2050 5829

Pct 1 Pct 2 Pct 3 TOTAL

YES 766 433 697 1896

NO 1470 966 1270 3706

BLANKS 82 62 83 227

2318 1461 2050 5829

Pct 1 Pct 2 Pct 3 TOTAL

YES 570 333 483 1386

NO 1677 1081 1498 4256

BLANKS 71 47 69 187

2318 1461 2050 5829

The State Auditor has the authority to Audit the Legislature.

QUESTION    1     LAW  PROPOSED BY INITIATIVE PETITION                                             

Total Votes

Total Votes

Would eliminate the MCAS requirement to receive a high school diploma.

QUESTION    3     LAW  PROPOSED BY INITIATIVE PETITION                                             

QUESTION    2    LAW  PROPOSED BY INITIATIVE PETITION                                             

Total Votes

QUESTION    5     LAW  PROPOSED BY INITIATIVE PETITION                                             

Would gradually increase the minimum hourly wage an employer must pay a tipped worker 

over the course of 5 years.

QUESTION    4     LAW  PROPOSED BY INITIATIVE PETITION                                             

Would allow persons over 21 to grow, possess and use certain natural psychedelic substances 

in certain circumstances.

Total Votes

Would provide Transportation Network Drivers the right to form unions.

Total Votes
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